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	VVDC
	Pins
	C13-1
	J9-14
	R24-2
	R28-1
	U1-13

	NetLabels
	VVDC
	VVDC
	VVDC


	W_OUT
	Pins
	J4-1
	R15-1
	R25-1
	R40-1
	U6-1
	U6-2
	U6-3
	U7-5

	NetLabels
	W_OUT
	W_OUT
	W_OUT


	WB
	Pins
	C8-1
	D5-1
	U1-32

	NetLabels
	WB
	WB


	WH
	Pins
	D14-1
	R16-2
	TP13-1
	U1-31

	NetLabels
	WH
	WH
	WH


	WHG
	Pins
	D14-2
	R16-1
	U6-4

	NetLabels
	WHG


	WL
	Pins
	D15-1
	R17-2
	TP10-1
	U1-23

	NetLabels
	WL
	WL
	WL


	WLG
	Pins
	D15-2
	R17-1
	U7-4

	NetLabels
	WLG


	WVDC
	Pins
	C12-1
	J9-15
	R25-2
	R29-1
	U1-14

	NetLabels
	WVDC
	WVDC
	WVDC






